Sample ID

Location

Treatment

Bucket

Big Beef

Control

O|lo|IN]|Oo|L|PR|WIN|EL

10

11

12

13

14
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21

22
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24

25
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28

Sample |ng/ul 160/180 [160/130

1 523.80 1.78 0.88
2| 1545.30 1.77 0.75
3 272.30 1.97 1.00
4* 284.90 1.96 0.55
5 43.40 1.84 0.21
6 104.50 2.01 0.17
7 113.50 2.00 1.45
8 165.40 1.95 0.38
9 81.90 1.95 0.33
10 55.80 1.99 0.25
11 315.00 1.86 0.50
12* 83.80 1.57 0.37
13 557.20 1.88 0.95
14 65.00 2.03 0.11
15 134.20 1.95 0.23
16 214.50 1.90 0.44
17 134.60 1.95 0.27
18 82.70 1.91 0.39
19 32.10 1.91 0.10
20 291.20 1.82 0.48
21 878.40 1.87 0.46
22 219.40 2.12 1.10
23 63.30 1.96 0.39
24| 1353.10 1.83 0.59
25 151.20 1.97 0.26
26 21.60 2.09 0.10
27 30.40 2.01 0.15
28 19.70 2.21 0.03
29* 129.10 1.93 0.22
30 81.90 2.07 0.16

29

* run twice

30




